)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 10, 2024, 09:01:01 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4659 Concurrent Resolution, By T.L. Farr

A Concurrent Resolution memorializing Congress to restore the cut of five million dollars proposed by the United States
Army for the Army Junior Reserve Officer Training Corps (JROTC) Program in the current Army budget submission and to
reject the Army's proposed elimination of all JROTC units and cadets in the following fiscal year.

02/15/90
02/15/90
03/12/90
03/29/90
03/29/90
03/29/90
03/29/90
04/05/90
04/10/90
04/10/90

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-5
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-5
Adopted HJ-27

Sent to the Senate HJ-27

Introduced SJ-12

Referred to Committee on General SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-18

Adopted SJ-34

Returned to House with concurrence SJ-34

Page 1 of 1



