South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 09:01:01 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4659 Concurrent Resolution, By T.L. Farr

A Concurrent Resolution memorializing Congress to restore the cut of five million dollars proposed by the United States Army for the Army Junior Reserve Officer Training Corps (JROTC) Program in the current Army budget submission and to reject the Army's proposed elimination of all JROTC units and cadets in the following fiscal year.

02/15/90	House	Introduced HJ-5
02/15/90	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-5
03/12/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-5
03/29/90	House	Adopted HJ-27
03/29/90	House	Sent to the Senate HJ-27
03/29/90	Senate	Introduced SJ-12
03/29/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-12
04/05/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-18
04/10/90	Senate	Adopted SJ-34
04/10/90	Senate	Returned to House with concurrence SJ-34